
Vendor Project and 
Implementation 
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Small 
Business 
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Total Points 
(Rounded)

RT Lawrence Corporation

7740 Painter Avenue, Suite 100, Whittier, CA 90602

Fairfax Imaging, Inc. dba Fairfax Software

550 North Reo Street, Suite 202, Tampa, Florida 33609

Mavro Imaging LLC

22 Maple Tree Drive, Westampton, NJ 08060

iBridge Group, Inc.

8860 Business Park Drive #100, Austin, Texas 78759

RFP 2023-047-6984
Acquisition and Maintenance of a Tax Remittance Processing System

Scoring Summary

15.85 15.40 10.83 0.006.4112.13

18.40 15.00 15.00 10.97 0.00 79

4.25

9.43

19.25

5.13

61

6.38

13.23

7.16

9.80

11.65 5.00 40

10.30 15.00 0.00 58


