RFP 2023-047-6984 Acquisition and Maintenance of a Tax Remittance Processing System Scoring Summary							
Vendor	Project and Implementation Approach (20 points)	Technical and Support Approach (20 points)	Successful Utilization in Market Place (15 points)	Experience (15 points)	Cost (15 points)	Small Business Enterprise (15 Points)	Total Points (Rounded)
RT Lawrence Corporation 7740 Painter Avenue, Suite 100, Whittier, CA 90602	19.25	18.40	15.00	15.00	10.97	0.00	79
Fairfax Imaging, Inc. dba Fairfax Software 550 North Reo Street, Suite 202, Tampa, Florida 33609	15.85	15.40	10.83	12.13	6.41	0.00	61
Mavro Imaging LLC 22 Maple Tree Drive, Westampton, NJ 08060	13.23	9.80	9.43	10.30	15.00	0.00	58
iBridge Group, Inc. 8860 Business Park Drive #100, Austin, Texas 78759	6.38	7.16	4.25	5.13	11.65	5.00	40